Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peta Chilton - (1217729) - Blackpool Aquatics ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:57.61
2:59.88
3:07.70
3:11.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:57.61
2:59.88
3:07.70

3:11.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

358
344
303
285

WA Pts

358
344
303
285

Round
H
H
H

F

Round

H
H
H
.

Date

26/01/19
14/07/18
27/01/18
08/07/17

Date

26/01/19
14/07/18
27/01/18
08/07/17

Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
Manchester Summer Non National Qualifier Graded
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships

Summer Non National Qualifier Graded Meet

Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
Manchester Summer Non National Qualifier Graded
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships

Summer Non National Qualifier Graded Meet

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Manchester

Venue
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Manchester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Blackpool Aq 1
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Aq 1
Blackpool Aq 3

Club Swam Under Level

Blackpool Aq 1
Blackpool Aq 3
Blackpool Agq 1
Blackpool Aq 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



