Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peta Chilton - (1217729) - Blackpool Aquatics ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.61	358	Н	26/01/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Manchester	Blackpool Aq	1
2:59.88	344	Н	14/07/18	Manchester Summer Non National Qualifier Graded	Manchester	Blackpool Aq	3
3:07.70	303	Н	27/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Blackpool Aq	1
3:11.59	285	F	08/07/17	Summer Non National Qualifier Graded Meet	Manchester	Blackpool Aq	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.61	358	Н	26/01/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Manchester	Blackpool Aq	1
2:59.88	344	Н	14/07/18	Manchester Summer Non National Qualifier Graded	Manchester	Blackpool Aq	3
3:07.70	303	Н	27/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Blackpool Aq	1
3:11.59	285	F	08/07/17	Summer Non National Qualifier Graded Meet	Manchester	Blackpool Aq	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS